TSR101-EB
TRI-AXIAL TRANSIENT SHOCK
RECORDER WITH EXTENDED
BATTERY
The TSR101-EB is a battery powered, stand alone
transient tri-axial shock recorder. The TSR101-EB
measures and records instantaneous shock
levels when the user-selectable shock levels have

6 Warner Road  ·  Warner, NH 03278
Phone: (603) 456-2011  ·  Fax: (603) 456-2012
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
TSR101-EB-5 ±5g Tri-Axial Shock Recorder with Extended Battery Life
TSR101-EB-50 ±50g Tri-Axial Shock Recorder with Extended Battery Life
TSR101-EB-100 ±100g Tri-Axial Shock Recorder with Extended Battery Life
TSR101-EB-250 ±250g Tri-Axial Shock Recorder with Extended Battery Life
IFC200 Software, manual and USB interface cable
MN1300 Replacement battery for TSR101-EB (6 Required)
Temperature
Humidity
Pressure
pH